

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Frankfort, Kentucky

FARMDALE

WATER DISTRICT

OF FRANKLIN COUNTY, KENTUCKY

RATES, RULES AND REGULATIONS FOR FURNISHING

WATER SERVICE

at

Southern portion of Franklin County

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

Issued April 22, 1970

Effective May 21, 1970

Issued by:

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT

By:

. Green, Chairman

CHECKED
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OGT 2 1970

by ENGINEERING DIVISION

CH 85

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Franklin County
	Community, Town or City
	U.R.C.NO. 7227 2
, W.	SHEET NO. 4862
Farmdale Water District	CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. 2
Name of Issuing Corporation	2nd SHEET NO. 1
	ZIIO DIIDII IIV.
CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
DOMESTIC CONSUMERS (other than trialer	r courts)
√ 5/8" x 3/4" meters	
First 2000 gal (min	imum) 6.00
Next 3000 gal 1.	4.50
Next 5000 gal 1.	5.00
Over 10, 000 gal	.80
V1" meters	
First 7000 gal (min	imum) 10.50
Next 3000 gal 1.	3.00
Next 140, 000 gal	112.00
Over 150, 000 gal	CHECKED Utility Regulatory C mmission
Rates based on monthly consumption \$20.00 deposit required of tenants (refundation)	able) DÉC 2 6 1979 by Blechmons RATES AND TARIFFS
DATE OF ISSUE October 19 1979	DATE EFFECTIVE November 1, 1979
SUED BY MAPRICE T	ITLE Chairman
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of th	

CH 88

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF THE FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT OF FRANKLIN COUNTY, KENTUCKY,

1. The following rates and charges for domestic water service shall apply from this day forward:

Meter Size	Minimum Charge	Includes			
3/4" 1" Over 1"	\$6.00 per month 10.50 per month By special Contract	2,000 gal. 7,000 gal.			

2. For water used and subject to the minimum charges set out in No. 1, above

DOMESTIC RATE

First 2,000 ga	al. @	\$3.00 per	1000	gal.	\$6.00
Next 3,000 ga		1.50 per	1000	gal.	4.50
Next 5,000 ga		1.00 per	1000	gal.	5.00
All over 10,00	00 gal @	.80 per	1000	gal.	

COMMERCIAL RATE

Minimum charge						\$127.50/
First 150,000 gal	@	\$.85	per	1000	gal/	127.50
All over 150,000 gal	Q	.25	per	1000	gal/	'

CONNECTION CHARGES

Domestic Commercial

\$150.00 By special contract

3. This resolution shall be effective immediately after its adoption.

Adopted this the 1st day of June, 1967 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

SEP/201/1962

Chairman

ENGINEERING DIVISIO

ATTEST:

C+1.85